PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the Assignee named as Retsch GmbH should be Retsch Technolgies GmbH previously recorded on Reel 024630 Frame 0151. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the F. Kurt Retsch GmbH to Retsch Technologies GmbH.

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
F Kurt Retsch & Co KG	05/03/2010

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Retsch Technologies GmbH	
Street Address:	Rheinische Strasse 36	
City:	Haan	
State/Country:	GERMANY	
Postal Code:	D-42781	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	6061130

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (505)286-3527

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 5052863511

Email: jprice@rwbecker.com

Correspondent Name: Robert Becker and Associates
Address Line 1: 707 State Hwy 333, Suite B
Address Line 4: Tijeras, NEW MEXICO 87059

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Janet Price

Total Attachments: 1

source=070210assignment-6061130#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 024755 FRAME: 0926 6061130

CH \$40.00

501248464

ASSIGNMENT

F. Kurt Retsch GmbH & Co. KG, Rheinische Strasse 36, D-42781 Haan,

Germany is the owner of the following patent:

U.S. Patent No. 6,061,130 - Issue Date: May 9, 2000

and is reassigning referenced patent to:

Retsch Technology GmbH, Rheinische Strasse 43, D-42781 Haan, Germany.

In consideration of the foregoing and for other good and valuable consideration,

receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, F. Kurt Retsch GmbH & Co. KG. assigns to

Retsch Technology GmbH all the rights, title and interest in and to the above-identified

U.S. Patent.

Representing:

F. Kurt Retsch-OmbH & Co. KG

(Assignor)

Title: Director

RECORDED: 07/30/2010

Date: 03.05.2010

PATENT REEL: 024755 FRAME: 0927